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PROGRAM

DONATION DAY

September 16

7:45-8:15 am
8:15-8:30 am

8:30-9:50 am

9:50-10:40 am

10:40-10:50 am

10:50-11:50 am

11:50 am-12:25 pm

12:25-1:00 pm

1:00-1:55 pm

1:55-3:10 pm

3:10-3:25 pm

3:25-4:55 pm

4:55-5:00 pm

Registration
BC Transplant Welcome Address

Organ Donation After Overdose
Daniel Ovakim

Prognostication After Cardiac Arrest:

Case Studies
Mypinder Sekhon

The Cultural Divide on Organ Donation
Jag Gill

Coffee Break

Canada DONATE: Results of an
Observational Study of Deceased Donor
Care in Canada

Maureen Meade

Natalie's Story: A Young Liver Recipient
Natalie Williams

Lunch

Resuscitating the Heart After Death:
DCD Hearts in BC
Anson Cheung

Deceased Organ Donation and
Complexities in Death Determination
Sam Shemie

Coffee Break

Panel Discussion:

Challenging Topics in Donation
Sam Shemie, Ryan Foster,
George Isac, Ed Ferre,

Maureen Meade, Mark Meloche

Wrap-up
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TRANSPLANT DAY
September 17

7:45-8:00 am Registration
8:00-8:10 am BC Transplant Welcome Address
8:10-9:25 am Mackenzy’s Story: A Beautiful Little

Organ Donor
Jennifer Woolfsmith

9:25-10:05 am Kidney Transplant Program Expansion
Through Utilization of Hepatitis C-
Positive Donors

John Gill

10:05-10:30 am Overview of Research Studies in
Transplantation
John Gill &
Jag Gill

10:30-10:40 am Coffee Break

10:40-11:35 am The Do’s and Don’ts of Vaccinations in

Transplant
Allison Mah

11:35 am-12:25 pm Psychological Issues in Transplant
and How to Manage Them
Quincy Young

12:25-1:00 pm Lunch

1:00-1:55 pm Sulfamethoxazole/Trimethoprim:
Friend or Foe?
Marianna Leung &
Catherine Cheung

1:55-3:00 pm Panel Discussion:
Too Frail to Transplant?
Jody Max, Alice Virani, Amanda Hill,
Harpreet Chauhan, Olwyn Johnston,
Marija Stefic-Cubic

3:00-3:05 pm Closing Remarks



